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25 m Standard Dame Saget Nadine 1257020 ESH Hagondange 78 71 52 71 41 55 368

25 m Standard JF Graebling Solena 1288421 Epinal 85 83 77 82 74 81 482

25 m Standard Sénior Steyer Loïc 1254225 Mancieulle 84 86 82 92 81 84 509

25 m Standard Sénior Mory Serge 489143 La Patriote Senonaise 91 88 81 84 83 77 504

25 m Standard Sénior Welter André 1257035 USTV 89 85 83 72 68 67 464

25 m Standard Sénior Grzybicki Jozef Champagne FJEP Muizon 89 85 84 74 51 74 457

25 m Standard Sénior Thirion Alexandre 1257020 ESH Hagondange 83 88 64 69 52 67 423

25 M Vitesse JF Graebling Solena 1288421 Epinal 88 82 81 87 86 66 490

25 M Vitesse Sénior Staus Carlo Luxembourg 94 90 76 91 86 77 514

25 M Vitesse Sénior Welter André 1257035 USTV 89 93 74 91 80 75 502

25 M Vitesse Sénior Bernard André 1257020 ESH Hagondange 78 84 72 93 79 76 482

25 M Vitesse Sénior Perz Philippe Pierre Marie1257302 Rosselange 87 87 52 82 77 56 441

25m Dame Saget Nadine 1257020 ESH Hagondange 91 91 92 86 79 80 519

25m JF Koelblen Rosalie 1288404 Remiremont 87 83 92 84 95 94 535

25m JF Graebling Solena 1288421 Epinal 89 85 84 73 87 82 500

25m Sénior Marin Jérôme 1288435 Plombières les Bains 92 97 96 82 81 91 539

25m Sénior Perz Philippe Pierre Marie1257302 Rosselange 85 96 83 79 91 91 525

25m Sénior Mory Serge 489143 La Patriote Senonaise 87 90 80 86 85 89 517

25m Sénior Diener Jonathan 1257008 AT la Clair Foret 71 72 65 64 85 79 436

25m Sénior Klein Nicolas 1257302 Rosselange 63 61 67 57 68 64 380

3x40 JF Bogard Floriane 1288319 ST Neufchateau 96 93 96 96 97 98 99 98 91 94 96 93 1147

3x40 JF Muller Océane 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 89 86 95 93 96 98 97 99 93 94 89 93 1122

3x40 JF Lemesle Marine 1476113 ST Fecampoise 88 93 93 93 97 100 97 98 85 94 90 91 1119

3x40 JF Didier Gaelle NPDC FTA Bully les mines 97 91 95 94 92 97 95 95 94 88 87 91 1116

3x40 JF Neufeld Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 90 89 88 82 95 93 95 96 94 91 88 87 1088

3x40 JF Wey Amélie 1257210 SET Bitche 88 94 98 92 94 92 98 97 85 88 82 79 1087

3x40 JF Bourdot Manon 1257100 Nitting 92 89 89 87 94 96 96 94 89 83 87 82 1078

3x40 JF Kissenberger Lucie 1257100 Nitting 85 87 85 90 95 94 97 94 81 82 83 90 1063

3x40 JF Fievet Margaux 1559236 CO Trithoise 84 87 86 85 91 94 96 94 80 88 86 90 1061

3x40 JF Benel Romane 1288139 ST Neufchateau 94 92 91 92 88 85 86 85 88 83 86 87 1057

3x40 JG Prot Hugo NORMANDIEATCP Alençon 93 93 93 95 98 97 97 93 87 89 89 90 1114

3x40 JG Kocher Dorian 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 88 90 90 89 93 95 94 94 91 86 88 86 1084

3x40 JG Graebling Corentin 1288421 Epinal 85 79 89 86 89 91 93 93 78 84 84 78 1029

3x40 Sénior Messiasse Julien 1680020 Albert 90 94 94 93 94 95 98 97 94 94 97 91 1131

3x40 Sénior Kapps Sébastien 1257019 CT Montigny abandon 0

60 BC Dame Lemberger Martine 1254013 Neuves Maisons 99,9 101,3 98 99,5 100,7 100,8 600,2

60 BC Dame Leost Petit Véronique 1257305 ST Briey 93,7 91 92,6 89,9 94,5 88,4 550,1

60 BC Dame Jacquot Laurence 1288404 Remiremont 90,2 87,2 83,3 91,8 95,8 87,1 535,4

60 BC JF Bogard Floriane 1288319 ST Neufchateau 101,7 104,1 102,2 104 102,8 105,5 620,3

60 BC JF Muller Océane 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 103 102,1 100,4 101,8 100,5 102,7 610,5

60 BC JF Didier Gaelle NDPC FTA Bully les mines 100,5 97,4 98,7 103,5 100,1 98,6 598,8

60 BC JF Wey Amélie 1257210 SET Bitche 98,9 98,1 101,5 100,3 101 98,6 598,4

60 BC JF Neufeld Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 98,5 98,5 98,7 99,8 99,3 101,3 596,1

60 BC JF Galli Emeline 1257016 ATPN Thionville 101,2 98,1 95,3 100,6 100 100,4  595,6

60 BC JF Lemesle Marine 1476113 ST Fecampoise 93,4 101,3 98,9 99,1 99,1 98,6 590,4

60 BC JF Fievet Margaux 1559236 CO Trithoise 100,5 96,7 98,1 98,4 99,2 97,1 590

60 BC JF Didier Maéva 1254225 Mancieulle 100 96,9 98,6 99 97,4 95,2 587,1
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60 BC JF Kissenberger Lucie 1257100 Nitting 95,5 98,4 100,5 97,6 98,5 94,2 584,7

60 BC JF Benel Romane 1288139 ST Neufchateau 98,1 95,4 95,5 96,7 94,8 97,4 577,9

60 BC JF Bourdot Manon 1257100 Nitting 94,4 96,8 90,9 94,4 94,9 97,7 569,1

60 BC JF Vanzeveren Aurore 1288139 ST Neufchâteau 91,7 98,2 95,9 93,3 92,6 86,3 558

60 BC JF Gaspard Flavie 1257100 Nitting 89,7 94,1 90,2 93,1 92 88,4 547,5

60 BC JG Prot Hugo NORMANDIEATCP Alençon 103,6 101,5 100,5 102,5 102,3 103 613,4

60 BC JG Kocher Dorian 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 101,4 102,3 99,6 103,6 100,9 101 608,8

60 BC JG Grandadam Téo 1257100 Nitting 97,7 100,5 97,8 101,6 93,8 99,6 591

60 BC JG Gaspard Thibaud 1257100 Nitting 97,2 99 97,1 95,5 98 101,6 588,4

60 BC JG Graebling Corentin 1288421 Epinal 91,4 91,1 98,6 97,2 97,9 95,6 571,8

60 BC JG Miano Alexandre 1254094 Jarnisy 84,6 79,8 94,2 88,5 82,2 90,1 519,4

60 BC Sénior Roeckel Régis 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 97,2 101,3 103,8 103,9 101,6 104 611,8

60 BC Sénior Baudoin Romain 810028 ATSS 97,9 104,1 103,6 101,3 102,2 99,2 608,3

60 BC Sénior Roeckel René 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 100,1 101,8 100,3 99,8 100,7 101 603,7

60 BC Sénior Wilson Robert 1288083 St Die des Vosges 100,7 101,6 102,2 101,6 97,9 99 603

60 BC Sénior Piraube Denis 1257019 CT Montigny 100,6 100,6 98,4 100,1 100,2 98,8 598,7

60 BC Sénior Kapps Sébastien 1257019 CT Montigny 95,5 97,5 95,8 99,6 101,4 97,6 587,4

60 BC Sénior Barozzi Christian 1257015 STS Dieuze 100 95,8 93,7 98,4 97,2 96,8 581,9

60 BC Sénior Magar Jacques 1257019 CT Montigny 96,8 99,3 92,9 99 93,2 97,1 578,3

60 BC Sénior Rosenberger Philippe 1257015 STS Dieuze 97,3 95,6 95,1 99,8 97,8 92,6 578,2

60 BC Sénior Boillot Didier 1288083 Saint Dié des Vosges 93 89,8 90 92,2 95 95,3 555,3

carabine 10 M Dame Didelot Isabelle 1288139 ST Neufchateau 90,4 94 90,8 91,3 93,2 90,9  550,6

carabine 10 M Dame Pons Emmanuelle 1288139 ST Neufchateau 87,9 88 90 88,3 85,3 90,5 530

carabine 10 M Dame Cathelain Marie 1254141 Longwy 21,4 32,9 40,6 36,3 131,2

carabine 10 M JF Bogard Floriane 1288319 ST Neufchateau 102,9 101,5 101,9 102,1 103,4 105,8 617,6

carabine 10 M JF Muller Océane 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 101 103,6 101,5 101,1 102,3 104,6 614,1

carabine 10 M JF Didier Gaelle NPDC FTA Bully les mines 101,1 99,6 102,1 101,2 102 102,4 608,4

carabine 10 M JF Kissenberger Lucie 1257100 Nitting 99,9 101,4 101,7 97,7 100,9 99,3 600,9

carabine 10 M JF Bourdot Manon 1257100 Nitting 100,5 100,3 99,6 98,7 598,6

carabine 10 M JF Neufeld Fanny 1257210 SET Bitche 97 98,2 100,8 101,7 97,8 99,2 594,7

carabine 10 M JF Jeannin Justine 1254419 Avant-garde Portoise 99,6 95,7 100,9 97,9 100,7 97,6 592,4

carabine 10 M JF Vanzeveren Aurore 1288139 ST Neufchateau 97,8 100,2 100,3 96,5 97 100,3 592,1

carabine 10 M JF Lemesle Marine 1476113 ST Fecampoise 100,5 95,6 99,4 99,7 97,9 97,6                    590,7

carabine 10 M JF Wey Amélie 1257210 SET Bitche 99,3 96,7 97,7 98,9 99,2 92,6 584,4

carabine 10 M JF Fievet Margaux 1559236 CO Trithoise 94,9 95,5 98,1 98,4 96,8 99,1 582,8

carabine 10 M JF Gaspard Flavie 1257100 Nitting 94 100,1 95,4 94,6 576,1

carabine 10 M JF Adam Lisa 1254225 Mancieulle 84 89,5 90,8 93,2 86,9 85,7 530,1

carabine 10 M JF Chedal Johanna 1257006 La Balistique 80,7 81,9 85,1 72,3 480

carabine 10 M JG Gaspard Thibaud 1257100 Nitting 101,5 102,4 100,8 99,8 99,7 102,4 606,6

carabine 10 M JG Prot Hugo NORMANDIE ATCP Alençon 98,4 99,4 99,9 98,6 98,1 101 595,4

carabine 10 M JG Jeannin Yoan 1254419 Avant-garde Portoise 99,6 95,7 100,9 97,9 100,7 97,6 592,4

carabine 10 M JG Miano Alexandre 1254094 Jarnisy 93,8 99,2 102,9 97,8 100,9 94,5 589,1

carabine 10 M JG Kocher Dorian 167039 Harthouse-Haguenau 98,9 95,1 95,8 97,4 102 97,1 586,3

carabine 10 M JG Lux Robin 167035 CSG Bischoffsheim 93,8 90,9 95,3 91,6 89,7 90,6 551,9

carabine 10 M JG Charrie Jan-Timoté 167005 Saint Gubert Wisches 94,2 84,2 91,2 92,1 96 93 550,7

carabine 10 M JG Colas Florian 1257006 La Balistique 88,8 86,1 89,3 83,4 86,6 89,5 523,7

carabine 10 M JG Wagner Lucas 1257320 Petite Rosselle 36,1 23,5 46,7 35,9 60,2 25,5 227,9

carabine 10 M Sénior Mabboudi Eric 167246 RC Strasbourg 103,9 103 104,5 105,1 104,6 103,6 624,7

carabine 10 M Sénior Mathis Rémi 167246 RC Strasbourg 101,3 102,1 104,6 104,8 102,4 103,1 618,3

carabine 10 M Sénior Burtel Gautier 810242 JSVPO 101,9 102,7 101,6 104,4 101,7 100,5 612,8

carabine 10 M Sénior Messiasse Julien 1680020 Albert 103,8 102 102,2 101,8 101,3 99,9 611

carabine 10 M Sénior Boisard Olivier 167035 ST Gerard tir Bischoffsheim 100,7 100,1 103 99,8 98,4 99,6 601,6

carabine 10 M Sénior Piraube Denis 1257019 CT Montigny 96,1 98,7 101,6 98,3 103,9 97,3 595,9

carabine 10 M Sénior Muller Edouard 1257008 AT la Clair Foret 90 89 91 91 91 88 540

carabine 10 M Sénior Claudot François 1254460 Liverdun 73,7 79,5 71,5 80 72,1 74,8 451,6

carabine 10 M Sénior Hummel Régis 1254460 Liverdun 75,4 75,6 72,5 79,3 76,5 70,5 449,8

carabine 10 M Sénior Dallet François 1254143 GC La Seille 67,6 73,5 58,4 69,1 77 79,4 425
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carabine 10 M Sénior De Biagi Serge 1257008 AT la Clair Foret 78 71 76 55 67 71 418

carabine 10 M Da Silva Catia Luxembourg 100,6 101,7 102 103 100,3 99,1 606,7

carabine 10 M Katzenmeier Michel Luxembourg 102,1 101,3 97,9 99,3 100,2 98,3 599,1

carabine 10 M Nockels Sylvie Luxembourg 95,8 97,2 99,3 99,6 99,2 98,2 589,3

PC - 25m Sénior Mory Serge 489143 La Patriote Senonaise 91 90 93 83 73 85 515

PC - 25m Sénior De Biagi Serge 1257008 AT la Clair Foret 46 45 57 31 57 35 271

pistolet 10 M Dame Dessoy Catheline 1257020
Luxembourg

/ESH Hagondange 82 88 89 86 91 91 527

pistolet 10 M Dame Klein Delphine 1257600 STEL 88 84 91 85 522

pistolet 10 M Dame Cherrier Laure 1257020 ESH Hagondange 76 77 81 87 82 80                            483

pistolet 10 M JF Godel Romain 1288427 ST Golbey 90 87 91 85 85 87 525

pistolet 10 M JG Ouchani Yacine 1257210 SET Bitche 90 89 90 92 91 91 543

pistolet 10 M JG Bertrand Géo 1288200 Remiremont 91 88 91 88 88 88 534

pistolet 10 M Sénior Bernardin Timothée 1288427 ST Golbey 94 92 93 92 93 93 557

pistolet 10 M Sénior Roth Sébastien 1257210 SET Bitche 94 93 89 92 91 93 552

pistolet 10 M Sénior Fabre Bernard 1254002 ST Laxou 90 90 96 90 93 89                                                                                    548

pistolet 10 M Sénior Didot Christian 1257008 AT La Claire Forêt 91 89 96 86 90 94 546

pistolet 10 M Sénior Tholey Michel 1257019 CT Montigny 97 90 92 90 86 89 544

pistolet 10 M Sénior Grzybicki Jozef Champagne FJEP Muizon 90 87 86 93 88 96 540

pistolet 10 M Sénior Bottino Alexandre 1257019 CT Montigny 86 91 89 94 84 90 534

pistolet 10 M Sénior Prieur Laurent 1257020 ESH Hagondange 86 89 88 92 90 87 532

pistolet 10 M Sénior Soler José 1288139 ST Neufchateau 89 85 89 91 87 87 528

pistolet 10 M Sénior Bernardini Jean Paul 1257006 La Balistique 89 90 87 85 90 86 527

pistolet 10 M Sénior Steyer Loïc 1254225 Mancieulle 83 83 91 90 89 84 520

pistolet 10 M Sénior Peteau Vincent 1257006 La Balistique 86 85 83 85 88 91 518

pistolet 10 M Sénior Thirion Alexandre 1257020 ESH Hagondange 83 88 88 80 86 87 512

pistolet 10 M Sénior Florian Didier 1254369 STEV 86 83 85 90 86 72 502

pistolet 10 M Sénior Aubry Cédric 1288435 Plombière les Bains 85 75 84 80 81 91 496

pistolet 10 M Sénior Wagner Patrick 1257320 Petite Rosselle 81 80 78 72 86 83                480

pistolet 10 M Sénior Galet Michael 1257340 Eguelshardt 83 72 85 70 85 75                                                                                                                                                                                 470

pistolet 10 M Sénior Mogoro Sauveur 1257020 Hagondange 55 70 67 64 70 69 395

pistolet 10 M Sénior Claudot Eric 1254460 Liverdun 78 81 69 6 9 77 81 386

pistolet 10 M Sénior Schmitt Roland 1257011 Jeff Cooper 45 62 58 60 49 66 69                                                                                                                                                                                           364

pistolet 10 M Sénior Demimuid Axel 1257020 Hagondange 71 65 56 66 69 5 9                                                                    327

pistolet 10 M Sénior Delli-liuni Gerard 1254225 Mancieulle 41 48 58 51 53 57 308

pistolet 10 M Sénior Erel Guy 1257011 Jeff Cooper 45 5 35 35 35 31 60 201

pistolet 10 M Dondelinger Joé Luxembourg 94 92 93 92 93 93 557

pistolet 10 M Schmit Sylvie Luxembourg 88 92 92 90 94 96 552

pistolet 10 M Delmarque Sharon Luxembourg 84 86 85 90 83 93  521

pistolet 10 M Mamer Nadine Luxembourg 87 84 83 88 86 79 507

Pistolet 50 M Dame Brion-Bogard Sandrine 1288139 Neufchateau 63 69 77 81 66 71 427

Pistolet 50 M JF Koelblen Rosalie 1288404 Remiremont 80 85 76 75 82 84 482

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Garnier Claude 1257019 CT Montigny 92 90 84 87 89 86 528

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Marin Jérôme 1288435 Plombières les Bains 87 87 88 89 90 86 527

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Botttino Alexandre 1257019 CT Montigny 80 86 87 89 85 82 509

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Bernard André 1257020 ESH Hangondange 82 86 79 87 82 87 503

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Fabre Bernard 1254002 ST Laxou 80 83 84 85 78 76 486

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Mory Serge 489143 La Patriote Senonaise 71 83 81 86 83 75 479

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Soler José 1288139 ST Neufchateau 64 74 70 75 81 79 443

Pistolet 50 M Sénior Lemberger Michel 1254013 Neuves Maisons 60 65 58 68 60 55 366

Pistolet 50 M Mariutto Louis Luxembourg 94 87 85 90 87 83 526

Pistolet 50 M Nunes Marco Luxembourg 82 86 86 88 87 85 514

Pistolet 50 M Cirelli Jean-Marie Luxembourg 82 83 86 87 83 87 508


